CIVIL FEES

FILING OF ORIGINAL ACTION

County Clerk Recording Fee
Law Library

Records Management

Court Record Preservation Fee
Courthouse Security Fee
Judicial Fee

Civil Legal Services for Indigents
Appellate Judicial System Fee
Records Archive Fee

Support for Judiciary

State Electronic Fee Fund
Court Reporter Service Fee
County Clerk Contingency Fund

Local Government Code § 118.052(1)(A)
Local Government Code § 323.023(a)
Local Government Code § 118.0645
Texas Government Code § 51.708

Local Government Code § 291.008(d)
Texas Government Code § 51.703(a)
Local Government Code § 133.153(a)(1)
Texas Government Code § 22.2061

Local Government Code § 118.011(f)
Local Government Code § 133.154(a)
Texas Government Code § 51.851(b) HB1139
Texas Government Code § 51.601(c)
Local Government Code § 82.003

$40.00
$25.00
$5.00
$10.00
$5.00
$40.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$42.00
$30.00
$15.00
$5.00
TOTAL| $237.00

ADVERSE ACTION/PETITION FOR INTERPLEADER/PLEAS OF PRIVILEGE OR MOTION FOR NEW

Filing of action other than original
Records Management
Courthouse Security Fee

Civil Legal Services for Indigents
Records Archive Fee

State Electronic Fee Fund

Local Government Code § 118.052(1)(B)
Local Government Code § 118.0645

Local Government Code § 291.008(d)

Local Government Code § 133.153(a)(1)
Local Government Code § 118.011(f)

Texas Government Code § 51.851(b) HB1139

$30.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$5.00
$30.00

ToTAL[_$85.00

NON DISCLOSURE PETITION

County Clerk Recording Fee
Law Library

Records Management

Court Record Preservation Fee
Courthouse Security Fee
Judicial Fee

Civil Legal Services for Indigents
Appellate Judicial System Fee
Records Archive Fee

Support for Judiciary

State Electronic Fee Fund
Court Reporter Service Fee
County Clerk Contingency Fund
Nondisclosure Fee

Local Government Code § 118.052(1)(A)
Local Government Code § 323.023(a)
Local Government Code § 118.0645
Texas Government Code § 51.708

Local Government Code § 291.008(d)
Texas Government Code § 51.703(a)
Local Government Code § 133.153(a)(1)
Texas Government Code § 22.2061

Local Government Code § 118.011(f)
Local Government Code § 133.154(a)
Texas Government Code § 51.851(b) HB1139
Texas Government Code § 51.601(c)
Local Government Code § 82.003

Texas Government Code § 1411.081(d)

$40.00
$25.00
$5.00
$10.00
$5.00
$40.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$42.00
$30.00
$15.00
$5.00
$28.00

TOTAL|[ $265.00]



CIVIL FEES

GARNISHMENT

County Clerk Recording Fee Local Government Code § 118.052(1)(i) $15.00
Law Library Local Government Code § 323.023(a) $25.00
Records Management Local Government Code § 118.0645 $5.00
Court Record Preservation Fee Texas Government Code § 51.708 $10.00
Courthouse Security Fee Local Government Code § 291.008(d) $5.00
Judicial Fee Texas Government Code § 51.703(a) $40.00
Civil Legal Services for Indigents Local Government Code § 133.153(a)(1) $10.00
Appellate Judicial System Fee Texas Government Code § 22.2061 $5.00
Records Archive Fee Local Government Code § 118.011(f) $5.00
Support for Judiciary Local Government Code § 133.154(a) $42.00
State Electronic Fee Fund Texas Government Code § 51.851(b) HB1139 $30.00
Court Reporter Service Fee Texas Government Code § 51.601(c) $15.00
County Clerk Contingency Fund Local Government Code § 82.003 $5.00
Issuance of Writ of Execution Local Government Code § 118.052(1) (C) (ii)

ADDITIONAL CLERK FEES

OTHER FEES

Jury Fee - HB 2182 216 Texas Rules of Court & 51.604 Gov. Code $40.00




